
Measurement Conversion - Metric
Volume Units (All) with Decimals - Small
to LargeConvert this value

to kiloliters

76 hl

76 kl 760 kl

7.6 kl 0.076 kl

0.76 kl 0.0076 kl

1 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to hectoliters

52 dl

0.052 hl 5.2 hl

0.52 hl 0.00052 hl

0.000052 hl 52 hl

2 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decaliters

74 dl

0.074 dal 74 dal

0.0074 dal 0.74 dal

740 dal 0.00074 dal

3 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decaliters

68 cl

68 dal 0.0068 dal

0.00068 dal 0.068 dal

0.68 dal 6.8 dal

4 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decaliters

85 cl

0.0085 dal

0.085 dal

85 dal

0.000085 dal

0.00085 dal

8.5 dal

5 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to kiloliters

40 hl

0.04 kl 4,000 kl

4 kl 400 kl

0.004 kl 0.4 kl

6 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decaliters

53 ml

0.000053 dal

5.3 dal

0.53 dal

0.0053 dal

0.053 dal

0.00053 dal

7 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to liters

88 dl

8.8 l 88 l

0.088 l 0.88 l

8,800 l 0.0088 l

8 A B

C D

E F
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